You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
DS1075Z-80 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
DS1075Z-80 Details PDF
DS1075Z-80
Manufacturer Part Number: DS1075Z-80
Manufacturer/Brand: Maxim Integrated
Part of Description: IC OSC DUAL FX FREQ 80MHZ 8-SOIC
Datasheets: DS1075Z-80.pdf
RoHs Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number DS1075Z-80
Manufacturer Maxim Integrated
Description IC OSC DUAL FX FREQ 80MHZ 8-SOIC
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Clock/Timing - Programmable
Timers and OscillatorsPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series EconOscillator™
Frequency 80MHz
Current - Supply 35mA
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Type Oscillator, Fixed Frequency (Dual)
Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC
Voltage - Supply 4.75 V ~ 5.25 V
Count -
Packaging Tube
DS1075Z-60
Maxim Integrated
IC OSC DUAL FX FREQ 60MHZ 8-
SOIC
DS1075Z-801
Maxim Integrated
IC OSC DL FX FREQ 801MHZ 8-
SOIC
DS1075Z-80/T&R
Maxim Integrated
IC OSC DUAL FX FREQ 80MHZ 8-
SOIC
DS1075Z-59
Maxim Integrated
IC OSC DUAL FX FREQ 59MHZ 8-
SOIC
DS1075Z-20
Maxim Integrated
IC OSC DUAL FX FREQ 20MHZ 8-
SOIC
DS1075Z-802
Maxim Integrated
IC OSC DL FX FREQ 802MHZ 8-
SOIC
DS1075Z-800
Maxim Integrated
IC OSC DL FX FREQ 800MHZ 8-
SOIC
DS1075Z-803
Maxim Integrated
IC OSC DL FX FREQ 803MHZ 8-
SOIC
0603YC183KA12A 12065D106KAT2A 12067A680KAT2A 1812AA100JAT1A 7MBR10SB120
AQY282SX BD4905FM BZT52C10S DS10CP152QMA DTC023YEB
FDS6690AS FSA5157L6X GRM2196S2A390JZ01D GRM42A5C3F390JW01L HDC-200LT
IRF8707TRPBF LPV511MG LQH32CN100K11L LQP18MN15NC02D LQW15AN7N5S02D
LT1026CS8#PBF LT3640EUFD LTC2903IS6-A1#TRMPBF M5M51016BTP-70LLT MAX361CSE
MAX4241ESA+T MC12095DR2 MC1413PG MCP14E3-E/P MM8030-2600RJ3
N0180SJ160 NUF6010MUT2G PAH300N16CM PSD05C-LF-T7 RK73H1HTTC-2200F-220R
RP105K101D-TR SAH-XC2336A-72F80LAA SI2417-B-FTR SK95DGL126 SML-020MLTT86NM
SP207BEA ST303S12PFL0 SZMMSZ5246BT1G TC20362402DH TC7MBL6353SFK
TC7SZ126AFE THC63LVDM83A VI-2Z-EY VT1697SAFQX ZMM5248B